
Thursday 1 February 2024 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 115
Members: 112

Visitors: 3
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Stephen Leaudais [11912]A Grade 20.00
Frank Arena [07569]B Grade 20.00
Timothy Haughee [10936]C Grade 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Stephen Leaudais [11912]Winner 60.0012 41
Brett Davis [03709]Runner-up 40.0012 39
Jason Frack [08120]3rd Place 30.009 39

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Frank Arena [07569]Winner 60.0017 41
Rory Finn [24449]Runner-up 40.0014 39
Terry Bowman [05136]3rd Place 30.0016 39

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Timothy Haughee [10936]Winner 60.0020 40
Les Carroll [26901]Runner-up 40.0025 39
Lindsay Black [06514]3rd Place 30.0028 38

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Wayne Cobb [03644]NTP 2nd 4
Phil Wood [14186]NTP 10th 4
Andrew Pemberton [06991]NTP 13th 4
Darren Mayer [01665]NTP 15th 4
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Nearest the Pin Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Les Carroll [26901]D/P 3rd 4
Dale Reid [28817]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 12 41 1
2 Frank Arena [07569] 17 41 1
3 Timothy Haughee [10936] 20 40 1
4 Les Carroll [26901] 25 39 1
5 Brett Davis [03709] 12 39 1
6 Jason Frack [08120] 9 39 1
7 Rory Finn [24449] 14 39 1
8 Rodney Carpenter [29086] 8 39 1
9 Terry Bowman [05136] 16 39 1
10 Lindsay Black [06514] 28 38 1
11 Kenneth Rankin [00294] 20 38 1
12 Bradley Ray [27270] 18 38 1
13 Anthony Rutkowski [15444] 4 38 1
14 Michael Sinclair [04822] 30 38 1
15 Thomas Glew [12117] 4 38 1
16 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 10 38 1
17 Howard Henderson [06627] 27 37 1
18 Simon Potter [28679] 26 37 1
19 Wayne Cobb [03644] 11 37 1
20 Lou Delvento [01377] 20 36 1
21 John Green [24139] 16 36 1
22 Jeff Clark [01854] 19 36 1
23 Robert Zionzee [13702] 8 36 1
24 Mark Taylor [27548] 12 36 1
25 Darren Mayer [01665] Scr 36 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

26 Dale Reid [28817] 8 36 1
27 Robert Baldwin [08938] 16 36 1
28 John Bellette [07717] 10 36 1
29 Laurie Whiddon [04101] 18 36 1
30 John Ford [05755] 11 35 1
31 William Stahlhut [06816] 7 35 1
32 Ken Lillyman [04377] 14 35 1
33 Rodney Park [13022] 14 35 1
34 Damian Flanagan [08788] 4 35 1
35 Stuart Porteous [17640] 12 35 1
36 Mark Jenkins [04708] 20 34 1
37 Jim Horvath [12918] 20 34 1
38 Glenn Hazlewood [29198] 22 34 1


